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Friday, October 17th @ 10:00 – 12:00 PM 

Primary Contact  Program  Activities  Number of 

Attendees 

Andrea Bertheaud 
bertheauda@elms.edu   
413.755.4879 
Office: 413-265-2385 
Cell: 413-563-3016 

- Confirmed -   

Elms College  
Nursing  

• (2 sections) Blood Pressure 

Clinic 

• Education 

   

approx. 10 

 

Tuesday, October 21st @ 3:00 – 5:00 PM 

Primary Contact  Program  Activities  Number of 

Attendees 

Renae Gorman 
rgorman@stcc.edu  
413.755.4844 
 

- Confirmed - 

Springfield 
Technical 
Community 
College  
Physical Therapy 
Assistants 

• Fall screenings and discuss 

the benefits of PT and talk 

about the pro bono clinic on 

campus. 

approx. 5 

Melih Elcin 
melcin@springfieldcollege.edu 
 

- Confirmed - 

Springfield 
College  
undergraduate 
students 

• Patient education on some 

common diseases 

25-30 (6 

groups 

rotate every 

20 mins) 

Courtney Doyle-Campbell 
Courtney.Doyle-

Campbell@wne.edu  

 
 

Western New 
England 
University  
Pharmacy 

• Naloxone Education 

approx. 5 
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yWednesday, November 5th @ 3:00 – 5:00 PM 

Primary Contact  Program  Activities  Number of 

Attendees 

Samantha Kelley 
shkelley2101@stcc.edu  
413.755.4879 
 

- Confirmed -  

Springfield 
Technical 
Community 
College  
Dental 

• Dental Education about Oral 

Homecare 

approx. 5 

Melissa Mattison 
melissa.mattison@wne.edu 
 

- Confirmed - 

Western New 
England 
University  
Pharmacy 

• Naloxone Education 

approx. 5 

Natalee Pender 
npender@baypath.edu  

- Confirmed - 

Bay Path  
Occupational 
Therapy 

• Functional visual screening 

assessments 
 

Katelyn Roberson 
Katelyn.Roberson@aic.edu 

- Confirmed - 

American 
International 
College 
Nursing 

• BP and blood sugar screens 

approx. 6 
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